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Anlage
Am Sonnenberg 25, 51647 Gummersbach
G 02261-25855 kbuscher@arcor.de

Sportwart/in
Buscher, Kirsten

T 0160/7842357 kbuscher@arcor.de

Schiedsrichterobmann
Mihai, Razvan
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Juniorinnen 18 1 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga Jugend 4-er

MF: Maya Briickner; T 02261/949410
Kw-brueckner@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Briickner, Maya

Briickner, Marey

Clemens, Marietta

Koster, Pia

Savu, Jolie

Teschke, Celine
Halding-Hoppenheit, Valerie
Peirick-Klein, Lea
Peirick-Klein, Louisa
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ID-Nr.

20814257
21061440
20750267
20765399
20958482
21061391
20665560
20666329
21063810
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LK21,7
LK22,1
LK23,6
LK24,7
LK22,0
LK22,6
LK24,7
LK24,0
LK24,0
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